SCHENUL . - - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATINN FORM

|

Office: Mayor , Candidate's Name Printed CL\I‘ ( ey M 2% ol (’ v AL

—
<

Councillor, Ward # /.

= - P

“'MMARY OF CAMPAIGN CO'\ I ~IBUTIONS

'"I . Contributions exceedi::g $300.00 “see Attachment) $ -

*2,  Contributions of $300.00 or less s 2S50.00

3. Line 3 SUBTOTAL §250.00
Less:

4, Anonymous contributions over $300.00 returned (contributor’s $

identity established)

5. Other Contributions returned to contributors

6.  Anonymous contributions paid to City’s General Revenue Fund $

7. Line 7SUBTOTAL $
NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) $

3. Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details) $
"OTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) $2 SO.00

*include net income from funding raising events

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

9. Salaries $

10. Rent h{\&/ A( O{‘{/ & A $

11.  Office supplies ) 3

12.  Printing 3

13, Advertising 4

14.  Hosling $

15.  Transportation $

16.  Other 3 p
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES § SHS2 1

CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT

TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRKIBUTIONS $ 2 50-co
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES $
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) s[3a0s-14]

Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw

CERTIF}< -TE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER
This is to cuitify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the financial
transactiongof the above named Regi d Candidate.

f 4
N
Candidate v Date Financial Qfficer or Campaign Manager Date
(if other than Candidate)

Printed Name and Address

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN

"ANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY- ELILCTION

verms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw

(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information rcquested on this form is being collected under the authority of's. 118 of the Local Authorities Act. The information will be used only to
fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3" fioor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston
Churchill Square, T5) 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form.




City Of Edmonton Election ~ Oct 07

Chris Martin
Expenses

Netfirms

Ii Congresso
Rat Creek
Rat Creek
Totem

City of Edm
City of Edm
Grafikom
Corprate copy
Candian Tire
Copper Pot
Cowan graphics

Total

Donations

Ward 3 Candidate

Web hosting

Ad

Ad

Ad

Signage supplies
Nomination fee
Ward map
Postcard print and mailing
Postcards smaill run
Signage supplies
Volunteer Dinner
Signs

Stony Plain Records

Sheet?

18.98
79.50
80.00
80.00
101.63
100.00
21.20
1925.52
53.00
24.56
151.90
818.85

3455.14

250.00
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