## SCHEDUL: A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

Office	e: Mayor	Ca	ndidate's Name Printed	ris Marti	·
Coun	cillor, Ward#	<u> </u>			
S' M	MARY OF CAMP	PAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS			
*1.		eeding \$300.00 (see Attachment)		\$ _	
*2.	Contributions of \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ 250.00	
3.	Line 3 SUBTOTA	L			\$ 250.00
Less:					
4.	Anonymous contridentity establishe	ibutions over \$300.00 returned (cod)	ontributor's	\$	
5.	Other Contribution	ns returned to contributors		\$	
6.	Anonymous contr	ibutions paid to City's General Re	venue Fund	\$	
7.	Line 7 SUBTOTA	L			\$
NET	CONTRIBUTIONS	G (Line 3 minus Line 7)			\$
8.	Other Income (e.g	s. surplus from previous campaign,	, attach details)		\$
		CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contribution funding raising events	utions and Other Income)		\$ 250.00
SUM	MARY OF CAMP	PAIGN EXPENSES			
9.	Salaries			\$	
10.	Rent	AWACKEN		\$	
11.	Office supplies	MXCV		\$	
<sub>tt</sub> 12.	Printing	, ,		\$	
13.	Advertising			\$	
14.	Hosting			\$	
15.	Transportation			\$	
16.	Other			\$	
тот	AL CAMPAIGN E	EXPENSES			s 34 55.11
		CAMPAIGN PE	RIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT		
TOTA	AL CAMPAIGN CO	ONTRIBUTIONS			\$ 280.00
TOTA	TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES				
11	PAIGN SURPLUS	•			\$[3205.14]
Surpl	us funds are to be h	eld in a Trust Account or donated	to charity under the Disclosure B	Bylaw	
This i	is to certify that to the	CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL the best of my knowledge, this Electron named Registered Candidate.	ction Statement and the Attachme		financial
	Sun	Ju 14'0	8		
Candi	idate	Date	Financial Officer or Ca (if other than Candidate		Date
		 Prir	ited Name and Address		

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN 'ANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

rerms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw

(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Act. The information will be used only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form.

_	<b>L</b>	_	_	4
	53	◒		

City Of Edmonton Election – Oct 07							
Chris Martin	Ward 3 Candidate						
Expenses							
Netfirms	Web hosting	18.98					
II Congresso	Ad	79.50					
Rat Creek	Ad	80.00					
Rat Creek	Ad	80.00					
Totem	Signage supplies	101.63					
City of Edm	Nomination fee	100.00					
City of Edm	Ward map	21.20					
Grafikom	Postcard print and mailing	1925.52					
Corprate copy	Postcards small run	53.00					
Candian Tire	Signage supplies	24.56					
Copper Pot	Volunteer Dinner	151.90					
Cowan graphics	Signs	818.85					
	•						
Total		3455.14					
Donations							
Stony Plain Recor	250.00						
•							